Height (cm)

HermanMiller
Aeron Chair Size Chart

201

198

196

193

191 SIZEB

188

185

183

180

178

175

173

170

168 SIZEAorB

165

163

160

158

155

153

1501 Is1zEA

147

145

142

41| 45| 50| 54| 59| 64| 68| 73| 77| 82| 86| 91| 95/100|/104|109|113

Weight (kg)

Herman Miller, ®, and Aeron are registered trademarks of Herman Miller, Inc., and its subsidiaries. © 2017 Herman Miller, Ltd. Allrights reserved.

118

122

127

132(136|141|145|150|154|159



